Building Capacity for Indiana Presarvice
Computer Sclence Education

Building Capacity for Indiana Preservice CS Education

2024 EPP Fall Summit

Date: Friday, Oct. 11th, 2024

Location: Room 102, Innovation Hall, IU Indianapolis

10:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

01:00 p.m.

01:30 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome
o Introductions
o The Future with Learning Technologies

Analyzing CS Education Status & Need
o EPPs: What have we learned?
o Practicing Teachers: What can we learn?

What Works?
o Curating CS Integration Wins

Celebrating CS education
o Stephanie Zircher, Vice President — Programs,
Nextech

Lunch

The State of CS in Indiana
o Shellie Hartford, Director of Teaching &
Learning, IDOE

Opportunities
o Preservice Workshops
o EPP Supports

o BCPCS Website - Resources



