

Building Capacity for Indiana Preservice CS Education 2024 EPP Fall Summit

Date: Friday, Oct. 11th, 2024

Location: Room 102, Innovation Hall, IU Indianapolis Agenda

10:00 a.m.	•	Welcome IntroductionsThe Future with Learning Technologies
10:40 a.m.	•	Analyzing CS Education Status & Need o EPPs: What have we learned? o Practicing Teachers: What can we learn?
11:10 a.m.	•	What Works? o Curating CS Integration Wins
11:50 a.m.	•	Celebrating CS education Stephanie Zircher, Vice President – Programs, Nextech
12:15 p.m.	•	Lunch
01:00 p.m.	•	The State of CS in Indiana o Shellie Hartford, Director of Teaching & Learning, IDOE

01:30 p.m. • Opportunities

- o Preservice Workshops
- o EPP Supports
- o BCPCS Website Resources